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Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 1Interregionale
4° prova - Cardano al Campo

30 MAZZAFERRO D.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'07.7291     2'07.729
    1'59.0482     4'06.777
    2'00.0943     6'06.871
    2'00.2604     8'07.131
    2'03.1325    10'10.263
    1'59.8386    12'10.101
    2'02.0177    14'12.118
    2'01.2418    16'13.359
    2'04.5299    18'17.888
    2'04.16810    20'22.056
    2'09.33311    22'31.389

36 ALBERGATI E.

    2'02.6791     2'02.679
    1'53.4192     3'56.098
    1'54.0363     5'50.134
    1'54.6354     7'44.769
    1'56.9965     9'41.765
    1'54.9096    11'36.674
    1'57.6237    13'34.297
    1'59.1808    15'33.477
    2'03.0629    17'36.539
    2'04.87710    19'41.416
    2'04.09211    21'45.508

42 PASOTTI P.

    2'26.0611     2'26.061
    2'10.1492     4'36.210
    2'06.0413     6'42.251
    2'08.0904     8'50.341
    2'06.3175    10'56.658
    2'04.1496    13'00.807
    2'05.1877    15'05.994
    2'03.1248    17'09.118
    2'05.0379    19'14.155
    2'03.14010    21'17.295

45 GRASSI G.

    2'12.6541     2'12.654
    2'04.1592     4'16.813
    2'06.8393     6'23.652
    2'07.3644     8'31.016
    2'07.1525    10'38.168
    2'39.5386    13'17.706

64 MASCHERONI L.

    2'44.0531     2'44.053
    2'01.3782     4'45.431
    2'03.4983     6'48.929
    2'03.7134     8'52.642
    2'04.8235    10'57.465
    2'03.8506    13'01.315
    2'06.2137    15'07.528
    2'40.5018    17'48.029
    3'21.4079    21'09.436
    2'36.98510    23'46.421

72 MARCHESI M.

    2'13.4541     2'13.454
    2'00.4832     4'13.937
    2'01.3073     6'15.244

    2'00.5074     8'15.751
    2'00.8445    10'16.595
    2'00.9716    12'17.566
    2'02.0247    14'19.590
    2'03.3708    16'22.960
    2'05.0699    18'28.029
    2'04.95610    20'32.985
    2'03.16811    22'36.153

75 SAGLIMBENI M.

    1'58.4611     1'58.461
    1'52.5422     3'51.003
    1'52.7703     5'43.773
    1'53.8824     7'37.655
    1'54.1735     9'31.828
    1'55.6226    11'27.450
    1'56.8777    13'24.327
    1'58.2358    15'22.562
    1'56.1639    17'18.725
    1'56.61010    19'15.335
    2'00.31911    21'15.654

83 TREZZI G.

    2'02.1031     2'02.103
    1'54.1862     3'56.289
    1'54.2993     5'50.588
    1'55.7984     7'46.386
    1'54.3895     9'40.775
    1'56.3596    11'37.134
    1'59.3107    13'36.444
    1'55.2538    15'31.697
    1'55.5749    17'27.271
    1'56.01710    19'23.288
    1'55.45411    21'18.742

93 ROGGIANI S.

    2'54.8311     2'54.831
    2'06.2772     5'01.108
    2'00.7843     7'01.892
    2'10.9594     9'12.851
    2'05.7485    11'18.599
    2'03.9096    13'22.508
    2'05.2047    15'27.712
    2'07.0578    17'34.769
    2'03.6069    19'38.375
    2'07.01710    21'45.392

99 ROGGIANI L.

    2'24.2001     2'24.200
    2'15.3872     4'39.587
    2'17.8233     6'57.410
    2'17.4214     9'14.831
    2'17.4445    11'32.275
    2'19.3286    13'51.603
    2'18.8467    16'10.449
    2'17.2328    18'27.681
    2'18.5059    20'46.186
    2'15.74010    23'01.926

103 FACCO D.

    2'46.7161     2'46.716
    2'33.5962     5'20.312
    2'32.8893     7'53.201
    2'33.8734    10'27.074

    2'31.3675    12'58.441
    2'29.6416    15'28.082
    2'29.4927    17'57.574
    2'30.4558    20'28.029
    2'29.3459    22'57.374

118 RUFFATO M.

    5'24.8291     5'24.829

128 VANONI E.

    2'20.0951     2'20.095
    2'09.3162     4'29.411
    2'09.2813     6'38.692
    2'10.1524     8'48.844
    2'06.3785    10'55.222
    2'10.2226    13'05.444
    2'09.8487    15'15.292
    2'09.2058    17'24.497
    2'11.0649    19'35.561
    2'07.80110    21'43.362

188 BRAVI S.

    2'22.1221     2'22.122
    2'08.3442     4'30.466
    2'09.8033     6'40.269
    2'11.4254     8'51.694
    2'09.0495    11'00.743
    2'06.1666    13'06.909
    2'09.3907    15'16.299
    2'10.6378    17'26.936
    2'10.3709    19'37.306
    2'09.47010    21'46.776

202 GIRARDELLO G.

    2'25.0131     2'25.013
    2'15.3702     4'40.383
    2'12.5483     6'52.931
    2'14.2224     9'07.153
    2'15.6675    11'22.820
    2'18.0856    13'40.905
    2'20.2207    16'01.125
    2'20.5288    18'21.653
    2'19.6019    20'41.254
    2'14.20110    22'55.455

215 BONOMO L.

    2'27.0391     2'27.039
    2'15.8982     4'42.937
    2'13.1673     6'56.104
    2'11.7024     9'07.806
    2'10.2725    11'18.078
    2'13.2226    13'31.300
    2'11.3907    15'42.690
    2'14.2888    17'56.978
    2'11.1259    20'08.103
    2'11.60010    22'19.703

261 BIGONI A.

    2'32.2791     2'32.279
    2'39.0672     5'11.346
    2'24.3583     7'35.704
    2'22.8554     9'58.559
    2'24.2245    12'22.783
    2'24.5886    14'47.371

    2'21.3307    17'08.701
    2'32.0088    19'40.709
    2'21.3949    22'02.103

291 MASIERO P.

    2'43.3681     2'43.368
    2'26.1542     5'09.522
    2'25.7963     7'35.318
    2'34.8044    10'10.122
    2'31.5165    12'41.638
    2'34.2426    15'15.880
    2'35.4807    17'51.360
    2'29.5798    20'20.939
    2'35.4969    22'56.435

415 BRESCIANI L.

    2'20.8101     2'20.810
    2'06.6462     4'27.456
    2'06.5823     6'34.038
    2'06.5494     8'40.587
    2'07.3235    10'47.910
    2'06.6056    12'54.515
    2'07.0797    15'01.594
    2'05.8668    17'07.460
    2'08.7399    19'16.199
    2'11.56310    21'27.762

444 VERTEMATI M.

    2'22.5811     2'22.581
    2'08.4162     4'30.997
    2'03.7483     6'34.745
    2'06.1274     8'40.872
    2'04.5545    10'45.426
    2'06.8226    12'52.248
    2'06.8017    14'59.049
    2'06.8328    17'05.881
    2'06.7979    19'12.678
    2'08.89410    21'21.572

514 BOLCHINI A.

    2'03.7941     2'03.794
    1'53.2742     3'57.068
    1'54.5063     5'51.574
    1'55.1594     7'46.733
    1'55.4755     9'42.208
    1'55.2626    11'37.470
    1'54.7647    13'32.234
    1'55.6788    15'27.912
    1'55.9649    17'23.876
    1'52.99610    19'16.872
    1'54.12511    21'10.997

590 CORIGLIANO M.

    2'59.6531     2'59.653
    3'26.9892     6'26.642
    2'27.9733     8'54.615
    2'23.0354    11'17.650
    2'25.7835    13'43.433
    2'24.5066    16'07.939
    2'26.2187    18'34.157
    2'27.5588    21'01.715
    2'28.1889    23'29.903

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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717 ASPERTI G.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'18.8531     2'18.853
    2'06.4212     4'25.274
    2'06.3853     6'31.659
    2'10.3374     8'41.996
    2'07.2875    10'49.283
    2'08.2116    12'57.494
    2'06.9787    15'04.472
    2'07.1898    17'11.661
    2'06.5859    19'18.246
    2'08.27210    21'26.518

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


